
Address BK-Lot Sale Price Sq. Ft. / Floor Plan Beds Baths Stories

Available Homes
MIRADOR

RAYLEEHOMES.COM

Sales Prices above reflect base pricing, upgraded RayLee designed finishes and structural options already included.

Effective 6.5.2024

All square footage is approximate. Renderings are conceptions and may vary slightly from actual home. Windows may vary with exterior design. Homes may be build reverse of plans 
shown, depending on site conditions minor architectural changes may be made from time to time at the opinion of the builder. Model homes may feature upgrade options at additional 

expense. Pricing, including features and available floor plans subject to change without notice or obligation. Seller reserves the right to substitute like-kind items if necessary, without notice 
or cancellation of any prior obligation between purchaser and seller. All items are from seller’s supplier and may vary per plan.

35 Confianza Street 01-038

01-037

01-036

01-035

01-034

01-033

01-032

01-031

01-030

01-029

01-028

01-018

01-017

01-016

01-015

01-014

01-013

$936,000

$894,000

$869,000

$919,000

$899,000

$909,000

$928,000

$904,000

$924,000

$879,000

$948,000

$994,000

$978,000

$975,000

$961,000

$964,000

$945,000

2917 - Caddis

2388 - Royal Wulff

2114 - Cypress

2114 - Cypress

2114 - Cypress

2917 - Caddis

2917 - Caddis

2917 - Caddis

2388 - Royal Wulff

2388 - Royal Wulff

2388 - Royal Wulff

2388 - Royal Wulff

2609 - Sparkle Dunn

2609 - Sparkle Dunn

2609 - Sparkle Dunn

2917 - Caddis

2917 - Caddis

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

3.5

3.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

SOLD

33 Confianza Street

31 Confianza Street

29 Confianza Street

27 Confianza Street

25 Confianza Street

23 Confianza Street

21 Confianza Street

19 Confianza Street

17 Confianza Street

15 Confianza Street

16 Confianza Street

18 Confianza Street

20 Confianza Street

22 Confianza Street

24 Confianza Street

26 Confianza Street


