



			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			11 1 V SO 1 1		
Address		BK-Lot	Sale Price	Sq. Ft. / Floor Plan	Beds	Baths	Stories	
35 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-038	\$936,000	2917 - Caddis	3	3.5	1	
33 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-037	\$894,000	2388 - Royal Wulff	4	3	1	
31 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-036	\$869,000	2114 - Cypress	3	2	1	
29 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-035	\$919,000	2917 - Caddis	4	3.5	1	
27 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-034	\$899,000	2388 - Royal Wulff	4	3	1	
25 Confianza Street	AVAILABLE	01-033	\$909,000	2609 - Sparkle Dunn	4	3	1	
23 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-032	\$928,000	2917 - Caddis	4	3	2	
21 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-031	\$904,000	2388 - Royal Wulff	3	2.5	1	
19 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-030	\$924,000	2917 - Caddis	4	3	1	
17 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-029	\$879,000	2114 - Cypress	2	2.5	1	
15 Confianza Street	AVAILABLE	01-028	\$948,000	2917 - Caddis	2	2.5	1	
16 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-018	\$994,000	2388 - Royal Wulff	4	3	1	
18 Confianza Street	AVAILABLE	01-017	\$978,000	2917 - Caddis	4	3	2	
20 Confianza Street	AVAILABLE	01-016	\$975,000	2609 - Sparkle Dunn	3	2	1	
22 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-015	\$961,000	2388 - Royal Wulff	4	3	1	
24 Confianza Street	AVAILABLE	01-014	\$964,000	2609 - Sparkle Dunn	3	2	1	
26 Confianza Street	SOLD	01-013	\$945,000	2114 - Cypress	4	3	1	

 $Sales\ Prices\ above\ reflect\ base\ pricing,\ upgraded\ RayLee\ designed\ finishes\ and\ structural\ options\ already\ included.$

Effective 6.5.2024

All square footage is approximate. Renderings are conceptions and may vary slightly from actual home. Windows may vary with exterior design. Homes may be build reverse of plans shown, depending on site conditions minor architectural changes may be made from time to time at the opinion of the builder. Model homes may feature upgrade options at additional expense. Pricing, including features and available floor plans subject to change without notice or obligation. Seller reserves the right to substitute like-kind items if necessary, without notice or cancellation of any prior obligation between purchaser and seller. All items are from seller's supplier and may vary per plan.